From (Person): Gain Mu Estimated Cost.  OD (Hy/WS/TP PPS	ASSIGNMENT (Office	DeterTime 30.11.30(3
OD (Hy+WS+TP RES / OD RES / To Inspect Vehicle No. at Workshop m/s	1.150	and 40.11.40(4
of	Asia Motorsports	Insured SIL 4610G
um Insured By 000 700	568 Geyang Rand	Tel 6145 1811
ake of Veh Hent's Recerd	Ewess	516017
terrine 25 au 1 3 25 pm Pe	p' 2615/ W17	D.O.A. 2015 [2117
The state of the s	roug Contacted - 4u	Vehicle (Ny.OUT
Figure 2	2 estimate	DO NOT FINALIZE

RECEIVED 1 2 DEC 2017

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$

-	1	ASSIGNMENT	
	26/5/2017	FW + 1900 :	Yr Regn 11/5/1911
From	Date	Type M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / L	
Estimated Cost		Truck / Trailer or	THE WASTERNAME OF THE PROPERTY
OD TP WS TP RES OD RES	S / EVA / INV / MV	C 4	funer co 198
To Inspect Vehicle No.	FBF lagss	1900.0	A.C. Insured / Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m s	17519 MITMPULL	Colour Black	TiRadio Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	17519 metasputs 568 Geylang Read	Sp Reading No Display	TOTAL MARKET AND COLOR OF
Insured	,	2 /L ft as (. /	
Policy No.		0.110	
Claims No.		Gen Cond Good   Pair   Poor   Bur	
Sum Insured	Excess	Steering Inoffder / Jammed / Leake	
(Client's Record)		Brake Inorder / Jammed / Leake	
Make of Veh.		Modi Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim	-14
Owner	-Λ/1	1,70 525	
(Policy Condition)		R.	A
Remark. The veh had commer		O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZ	A MIC OHTSU PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of	inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	
Bal, or Market Value		Front	Rear
IDAC Accident Roort	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm	R.Bai b . mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal 6 mm	LBai mm
	days Res. Yes or No	D.O.A. 20/5/2012.	0.01. 26/5/2#17.
Lum Sum.	ψ <sub>0</sub> 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Asice M	-
CA / REV / REP. / 24	HBS CUPI	Des. of Damages Frt / Rear / O	IS   N/S   U/C   Rooftop or
	VOLHUIG.	IN/OUT 9/8 Firt	
Date Person	Contacted	The U/C / Chassis frame / B	ody Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Inst	ruction		
16/5/2017 No GIA	1	F2,000 - F2,800	to
temite	sources de	ht/1000 15/000	long he
		/ 1	
		6	16/2017.
_ = 1			2. 72
Date/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee
1) 716-TyPiH Date/Time, File Return to?	J. T. Illian Nepolit		Transportation.
2)	8	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$	)S * RSSI
4		Interview (\$	) Protos
Report Format :	PRS	Tech Invs (\$	) Others

Weekend (\$

TOTAL



5a.

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

of the		Affiliated to Federation Internation	nale Des	Experts En Autom	obile
MSI	3 INSURANCE (SI	NGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref :	CS3/MSG17010	0163/Sgb-1
16 R #24-	AFFLES QUAY 01 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date :	20-11-2017 MSG	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIR	PARTY CLAI	
	Insured Veh.	SJL 4610G	Veh. II	nspected	FBF 1995S
	Policy No.	B80207006SMP	Cover	age (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	516017	Exces	s (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	MERIMEN (ELAINE NGU)	Assign Date		20/11/2017
2.	SPANIS - SPANIS	Vehicle Parti	culars &	& Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c		0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	•	Steering		
	Brakes		Modif	ication	
	General				
3.	A COST CONTRACTOR	Condit	ions of	Tyres	
		Size	Make		Balance
	R/H Front Tyre				mm
	L/H Front Tyre				mm
	R/H Rear Tyre				mm
	L/H Rear Tyre				mm
4.		Descript	ion of D	amages	
-		Gener	al Inforr	nation	
5.	Accident Date	20/05/2017	The Walter Inch	ction Date	20/11/2017
_	Survey held at				ASSESSED FOR WORLD TO

Remarks

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

568 GEYLANG ROAD SINGAPORE 389514

## Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

Keny Ong <Keny\_Ong@sg.msig-asia.com> From:

Monday, 20 November, 2017 10:37 AM Sent: To: SUR; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

Our ref: 516017 Paper resurvey for FBF1995S Subject:

#### Dear Catherine

We have appointed your firm to carry out a PRI for FBF1995S recently.

Please do a paper reinspection of FBF1995S and let us have the report soon.

The survey report and photos of FBF1995S can be found in Merimen.

## Have a great day !

#### Keny Ong

Senior Executive, Claims Services (Motor) Direct line +65 6643 1309 | Direct fax +65 6225 7402 | keny\_ong@sg.msig-asia.com





Insurer Claims Team of the Year

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220

9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg

A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

This e-mail (including any attachments) may contain information that is privileged or confidential. The sending of this e-mail to any person other than the intended recipient is not a waiver of the privilege or confidentiality that attaches to it. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately, delete the email and do not copy, distribute or disclose its contents.

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUI	BFOLDER TRAC	KING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitte	d Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	22 May 2017		25 May 2017 15:17 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimates	S\$0.00 View Rpt		Pending for Cancel Case	Survey Repor	
	Main	Ref	ference	Clai	m Details	Docume	ents	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	TAILS				[Created b	y insurer]	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	
Insured:		ING BANK N.V	, Co. Reg. No.:	S87FC3803K					
Main Clai	imant:	MUHAMMAD A	ZIZUL BIN ASR	I, ID: S9447	621F				
Vehicle F	teg. No.:	FBF1995S		Da	te of Loss:	20/05/2017	18:00 - :59		
Claim Ty	pe:	<b>TP</b> / 516017		Po	licy/Cover Note I		B80207006SMP (Comprehensive) Coverage: 27/11/2016 - 26/11/2017		
Vehicle F		SJL4610G		Ро	licy No. (Claiman	t):			
100				Ex	cess:	S\$750.00	S\$750.00		
Repairer		Asia Motorspo	orts (HQ) 568 Ge	eylang Road, 38	9514 Geylang - Te	l:			
Handling	Insurer:	MSIG Insuran 2540]	ce (Singapore)	Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: +65 6827 7	888 [Handled by	Elaine Ngu Sia	u Mei - 6594	
Adjuster		Rpt due 22/		(HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handl	ed by Sebastian Ye	ang Wai Keen	] [Final	
Driver/C (Insured	ustodian ):	ROSANA SONG	CO SALAK (), N	IRIC: G6196962	2X, Tel: +658236	3014			
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED				View A	III   Compos	e Case Mail	
<ul> <li>MSIG_</li> </ul>	SG (20/11/2017)	: Report Send Ba	ick Alerts - FBF	19955 (TP)					
E ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	(S			View All Sei	arch Tasks Cre	eate New Task	Complete	
Due Da		Type Task G	roup Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created		



# Y B LIM APPRAISAL SERVICES

835 Hougang Central #11-558 Singapore 530835 Mobile: 9783 3518 Email: yblimappraisals@gmail.com Registration No. 53224663B

#### VEHICLE ASSESSMENT REPORT

Muhammad Azizul Bin Asri Mr.

Blk 626 Woodlands Avenue 6

#04-890

Singapore 730626

Ref. No

: YBL/1705/FBF1995

Date

: 19 September 2017

#### PARTICULARS OF DAMAGED VEHICLE

Vehicle No.

: FBF 1995 S

Date of Accident

: 20 May 2017

Make

: Piaggio

Date of Assignment

: 26 May 2017

Model

: Gilera Runner ST200

Date of Inspection

: 26 May 2017

Year

Date of Re-inspn.

: 01 June 2017

Chassis No

: ZAPM4640100005360

Odometer

: No key

Engine No

: Blocked

Color

Black

## TYRE CONDITION

Make

Size

Thread Balance

Front

Michelin

120/70-14

4 mm

Rear

Michelin

140/60-13

4 mm

### GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF DAMAGE (Photographs Attached)

The motor cycle sustained damage at frontal and right side.

## INSPECTION AND ADJUSTMENT

Original Quotation: \$4,793.75.

Revised Assessment: \$ 2,500.00 Lump sum.

In accordance to your instruction, we have not authorized repairs.

In normal circumstances, repairs to the vehicle would take approximately Four (4) days to complete.

Inspection conduct at : Asia Motorsports Solution Pte Ltd.

Enclosed Twenty Five (25) photographs depicting damage to the vehicle and after repairs.

This survey was conducted on a "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" basis.

## Y B LIM APPRAISAL SERVICES

Vehicle No: FBF 1995 S

Ref. No: YBL/1705/FBF1995

N/NI	Description	0-	C - 154	Original	Revised
<u>S/N</u>	Description Material	Qty	Condition	Quotation	Quotation
1	Handle bar	l pc	Bent	128.00	A 128:00
2	Balancer	1 set	Grazed	56.00	/ 120.00
3	Brake lever		Cut		56.00
4	Side mirror @ \$60/-	1 pc	Grazed RH	32.00 120.00	32.00
5	Head lamp	l set	Scratched		× 60.00
6	Front signal @ \$68/-	1 pc	Cracked RH	360.00	× 10360.00
7	Front mudguard	2 pcs	Grazed	136.00	68.00
8	Front midguard	1 pc	Balance	174.00	/ 174.00
9	Front brake disc	1 pc		385.00	≥ S.N. 60.00
10		l pc	Usable	210.00	Jat 184 00
11	Shield upper cover RH Shield lower cover RH	l pc	Grazed	184.00	104,00
12	- British British British British British	l pc	Grazed	196.50	150.50
12	Air grille cover RH	l pc	Deformed	78.00	70.00
13	Aluminium side plate RH	l pc	Deformed	58.00	36.00
15	Lower cowling RH Foot board	l pc	Deformed	207.00	201.00
16	Aluminium step plate RH	1 pc	Repair	220,00	R ~
17	Rear side cover RH	l pc	Deformed	138.00	⟩ № 138.00
18	P. Million Colonia and American Constitution Co.	l pc	Grazed	290.00	y an 290.00
	Rear signal RH	l pc	Grazed	55.00	× nn 55,00
19	Rear seat bar RH	l pc	Grazed	90.00	× 10 90.00
20	Exhaust assy	l pc	Repair	850.00	R S.N. 80,00
			1 20 margan	3,967.50	2,174.50
			Less 10%	396.75	217.45
				3,570.75	1,957.05
	Add special nett from above				140.00
21	Gilera emblem RH	1 pc	Necessary	48.00	J 48.00
22	Rear box sticker	1 sct	Necessary	120.00	100.00
23	Rear box	l pc	Grazed	650.00	600.00
	Labour & Misc		Total parts	4,388.75	2,845.05
1)	Transportation			35.00	/ 30,00
2)	Front fork realign			120.00	190.00
3)	Workmanship			250.00	200.00
-1	Total parts and labour charges				
	Total parts and labout charges			4,793.75	3,175.05
	Final lump sum repair adjustment	Port 5/No			2,500.00

Repair Range: \$1000

45: \$ 950 @ 2 Lys.

# Y B LIM APPRAISAL SERVICES

Vehicle No: FBF 1995 S

Ref. No: YBL/1705/FBF1995

## RECOMMENDATION

We have inspected thoroughly the actual damages found on the vehicle. We have listed the breakdown of our findings and our recommendation as per assessment above.

Y B Lim Appraisal Services

Lim Yew Boon Eddie Automobile Appraiser

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCID	ENT	r sta	TEN	#ENT

 Date Of Report
 22/05/2017 13:58

 Date Of Accident
 20/05/2017 18:00

Exact Location Of Accident TOMLINSON ROAD JUNCTION ORCHARD BOULEVARD

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number FBF1995S

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner MUHAMMAD AZIZUL BIN ASRI

NRIC No S9447621F

 Email Address
 AZIZUL9@HOTMAIL.COM

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-96166939

 Alternative Phone No
 OTHERS-96166939

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer PIAGGIO

Model GILERA RUNNER-198CC ST 200

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category MOTORCYCLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5090773564

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver MUHAMMAD AZIZUL BIN ASRI

 NRIC No
 S9447621F

 Date Of Birth
 08/12/1994

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 14/04/2016

Driving Experience 1 YEAR AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number +65-96166939

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-96166939

EMail Address AZIZUL9@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 626 WOODLANDS AVENUE 6

#04-890

Postcode

730626

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

...

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION- TRAFFIC LIGHT JUNCTION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

9

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

AS PER POLICE REPORT - T/20170522/2059

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

SJL4610G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Name of Driver

ROSANA SONGCO SALAK

NRIC/Passport Number

G6196962X 82363014

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**Details of Witness** 

Name

MR CHEE

Phone Number

93671546

Email Address

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1** 

Name

MUHAMMAD AZIZUL BIN ASRI

Page 2 of 14

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBF1995S

Were seat belts worn?

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? NO

Address Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (ii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

22 /05 / 17  Dilcyholder's Signature / Date & me  ketch Plan	Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time  URCLARD GLVD	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
Netton Flan	1.4, 1, 1	A - FRF 19955
TIMLINDA RO		A - FRF 1995S B- SJL 4610G
	A	->
	- 18	
<		

175	Pze	POLICE	KEFIRT	-7/20170522/205	3	
	100	10016	, , , ,	()	/	
					100 All 200 Al	
						CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE
			200			
					***************************************	
					5 - 1549-1 Christian 184	
					***************************************	
-		- minesings		USA SECTION AND SE	****	
						Manager and Manager
-3.00%						- 8 - William
-						
				7		
	-					
	-					
5-11.						The state of the s
						1 (III) 1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (
	1005-12	XSGREET - STEEL				
			- 41100		18801917099-	
				- hospeymonar		
	74 CV = 1	<b>福</b> 和				
laratio	n					
vocymou.		and the second second				
declare t	ne foreg	oing particulars	s are true in ev	ery respect.		
						1 1
						du Mola
h						Lyun



REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT



Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C 700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818 Tel No: 1800-2689999 1 of 3 Report No. T/20170522/2059

Date/Time Report Made: 22/05/2017 12:58	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No 104
Informant's Particulars	是在1000年的中国第二个区域中的1000年的1000年的1000年的1000年的1000年的1000年的1000年的1000年的1000年的1000年的1000年的1000年的1000年的1000年的1000年的100	Control Control

Name of Informant: Address: APT BLK 626 WOODLANDS AVENUE 6 #04-890 MUHAMMAD AZIZUL BIN ASRI SINGAPORE 730626 ID Type / ID No.: Contact No.: NRIC NO / S9447621F Home/Office: Mobile: 96166939 Nationality: Email: SINGAPORE CITIZEN Type of Informant: Sex: Date of Birth: Age: 22 Male 08/12/1994 Rider Race: Institution / School Name: Language: Javanese Occupation: Driving Licence Information: NATIONAL SERVICE ENLISTEE Class: 2B Date of Expiry:

Type of Injury Accident: Others		Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 20/05/2017 18:00	Type of Location: X-Junction	
TOMLINSON		n Road and Cuscaden R Road Surface: Dry	coad	Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: Two Way		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	rking	Traffic Volume:	
Type of Collis	sion: ving Vehicles - Head	nen kalender (1865 bl. 1965) Nen		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
FBF1995S	Motorcycle	PIAGGIO	GILERA RUNNER ST 200	Black	Slightly Damaged	0
SJL4610G	Car				Slightly Damaged	2

Details of Vehicle Insurance		La State Constitution	and the second
Vehicle No. Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C 700 Corporation Road SINGA 2 of 3 Report No. T/20170522/2059

700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818 Tel No: 1800-2689999

999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of V	ehicle Insurance	40年第74年6月	(A) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10)	W. A. C.
	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
FBF1995S	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5090773564	29/04/2017	10/03/2018

Details of Perso	n Involved	2000			Self Dear	
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No			CONTRACTOR SECTION	HORSE STATE OF THE	TO DO SHOULD BE SHOULD SEE SHOULD SEE
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	destria	n Cross	sing: NA
Rider	Aller San Aller San	W. S. State	A STATE OF	100	10000	
Name	MUHAMMAD AZIZU	JL BIN ASF	रा	ID No	).	S9447621F
Related Vehicle	FBF1995S (Motorcy	/cle)		Conta	act No.	96166939
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 2B Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	000===000	Date Disc			
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of			
Driver	经存储的 医皮肤炎 医		No. of the last of	No. William		
Name	ROSANA SONGCO	SALAK		ID No		G6196962X
Related Vehicle	SJL4610G (Car)			Contact No.		82363014
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	

#### Brief Details.

On 20/05/2017, at about 1800hrs I was riding on vehicle v1) FBF1995S travelling along Tomlinson Road toward the cross junction with Cuscaden Road. At the cross junction, I moved forward as the traffic light was green and as I had the right of way going straight, I proceeded to keep going forward. However, vehicle v2) SJL4610G also proceeded to turn right at the opposite side of the road, resulting in the collision of both vehicles. My motorbike hit the right side of v2, causing some scratches on the right side of my bike and some scratches on v2. Upon collision, I fell on top of v2's hood and sustained a sprained on my back as a result. I am not aware if the other party sustained any injuries as a result of our collision.

I was not conveyed by ambulance but I have 3 days of mc. There was a witness, Mr Chee, Hp: 93671546





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C 700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818 Tel No: 1800-2689999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20170522/2059

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

### Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: J / CHIA SHUN ZHENG	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 22/05/2017 12:58
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SSI 2 ABDUL RAZAK S/O RAHMAT ALL Contact No.: 65476169 SN 126	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

Merimen e-Claims

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SU	BFOLDER TRAC	KING	New July and Control of the Control		un annual de la companie		IDAN CH	
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	22 May 2017		25 May 2017 15:17 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$950.00 Edit Estimates	S\$950.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	Refere	nce \	Claim Detail	s ]	Documents	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	TAILS		Acres de provincia de la companya del la companya de la companya d	ASS. DISPOSITOR OF STREET	[Created by in	surer]	
Insured:		ING BANK N.V	, Co. Reg. No.:	S87FC3803K		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	120000000	
Main Clai	imant:	MUHAMMAD A	ZIZUL BIN ASR	t, ID: S9447621	F			
Vehicle R	Reg. No.:	FBF1995S		Date of Lo	ss:	20/05/2017 18:0	00 - :59	
Claim Ty	pe:	<b>TP</b> / 516017		Policy/Co	Policy/Cover Note No.:		B80207006SMP (Comprehensive) Coverage: 27/11/2016 - 26/11/2017	
Vehicle R (Insured	D. C	SJL4610G		Policy No.	No. (Claimant):			
		TO THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF T		Excess:		S\$750.00		
Repairer	:			ylang Road, 38951		i:		
Handling	Insurer:	- 6594 2540]	ce (Singapore) i	Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - T	el: +65 6827 788	88 [Handled by	Elaine Ngu Siau M	
Adjuster			sultants Pte Ltd ue 22/11/2017		3561 [Handled	by Sebastian Ye	eang Wai Keen]	
Driver/C (Insured		ROSANA SONG	CO SALAK (), NI	RIC: G6196962X,	Tel: +65823630	)14		
ASSOCIA	ATED MAIL REC	EIVED				View All (	Compose Case Mail	
MSIG_S	SG (20/11/2017)	: Report Send Ba	ck Alerts - FBF1	.995S (TP)				
⊟ ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	(S		View All	Search Tasks	Create New	Task   Complete	
Due Dat		ype Task Grou	up Subject	Handler Assig	ned By Con	pleted On C	reated On Done	

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 3

## Claim Documents

\*FBF1995S (516017) [SJL4610G] TP
MUHAMMAD AZIZUL BIN ASRI
May 20 2017 6:00PM
[ING BANK N.V] Asia Motorsports

Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	24/05/17 16:14	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SJL4610G, Claimant: ING BANK N.V	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page •	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	01/06/17 11:13	General View	6	Load JPG	V
2	01/06/17 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	01/06/17 11:13	General View	•	Load JPG	V
4	01/06/17 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	01/06/17 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	01/06/17 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	01/06/17 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	1
8	01/06/17 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	01/06/17 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	01/06/17 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	01/06/17 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	7
12	01/06/17 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	1
13	01/06/17 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	01/06/17 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	1
15	01/06/17 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	01/06/17 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	01/06/17 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	01/06/17 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	J
19	01/06/17 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	1
20	01/06/17 11:13	General View	6	Load JPG	V
21	01/06/17 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	01/06/17 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	01/06/17 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	7
24	01/06/17 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	7
25	01/06/17 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
	01/06/17 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	7
27	01/06/17 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	
28		General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	SWINDS CONTRACT	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30		General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	25 02240221012020	General View	0	Load JPG	1
32	X 2011 - 100	General View	0	Load JPG	1
33	CONTRACTOR STREET	General View	0	Load JPG	7
34		General View	0	Load JPG	V

35 0	01/06/17 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	7
A.000 15		General View	0	Load JPG	J
		General View	0	Load JPG	7
200	22/ 22/ 22/ 22/ 22/	72 (MAX (MAX (MAX (MAX (MAX (MAX (MAX (MAX	0	Load JPG	7
38 (		General View	0	Load JPG	V
39 (	01/06/17 11:13	General View		Load JPG	V
40 (	01/06/17 11:13	General View	0	1000-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00	Date of
41 (	01/06/17 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
42	01/06/17 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
43	01/06/17 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	1
-	01/06/17 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	1
		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	7
2.55	MARINE NA TALIBURATION	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
. 1.6			0	Load JPG	1
155		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
48		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
49	07/06/17 14:18	Reinspection Photo			1000
50	07/06/17 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
51	07/06/17 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
52	07/06/17 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	7
53	07/06/17 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
	07/06/17 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
	07/06/17 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
200		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
	07/06/17 14:18	ACTION AND SERVICE	0	Load JPG	V
100	07/06/17 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
58	07/06/17 14:19	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
59	07/06/17 14:19	Photo After Spray		570000000000000000000000000000000000000	-
60	07/06/17 14:19	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
61	07/06/17 14:19	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
62	07/06/17 14:19	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	J
63	07/06/17 14:19	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	1
64	07/06/17 14:19	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
65	07/06/17 14:19	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	J
100	07/06/17 14:19	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	J
66	GROWING MICHIGARIA	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
67	07/06/17 14:19		0	Load JPG	V
68	07/06/17 14:19	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	7
69	07/06/17 14:19	Photo After Spray		2000	
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	100000	Thumbnail	Print
	The base of the same of the same of	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
1	24/05/17 16:14	From:SC - Reg. No: SJL4610G, Claimant: ING BANK N.V	0	Load PDF	
2	25/05/17 15:16	SJE DISAGREEMENT EMAIL TP survey report	0	Load PDF	
3	20/11/17 10:27	TP photos (part 1 of 2)	0	Load PDF	
5	20/11/17 10:27	TP photos (part 2 of 2)	0	Load PDF	
-		LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/MSG17010163/SGBE2-

Date:

12/12/2017

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

B80207006SMP

Claimant

FBF1995S

Insured Vehicle No:

SJL4610G

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

20/05/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 516017

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

FBF1995S

PIAGGIO GILERA RUNNER, 198cc ST 200 11/03/2011 (Man. Year: 2010)

Engine No:

M464M0008738

Reg. Date:

Make & Model:

Odometer: 0 km

Chassis No: ZAPM4640100005360

Colour:

Black

**Engine Capacity:** 

198 cc N/A

Market Value/New Car Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Good Steering (Serviceable):

**Engine Modification:** 

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

120/70-14

Yes

Rear Tyre Size:

120/70-14

Front Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Front Right Side:

0 mm

Rear Right Side:

0 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 4,388.75 0.00	Adjuster's 887.45 0.00	3,501.30 0.00	<b>Diff %</b> 79.78
Labour Paintwork Labour Towing	405.00 0.00 0.00	280.00 0.00 0.00	125.00 0.00 0.00	30.86
Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	4,793.75	1,167.45 950.00	3,626.30	75.65
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,793.75	950.00	3,843.75	80.18

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

25/05/2017

Date Inspected:

26/05/2017 Inspected At:

ASIA MOTORSPORTS SOLUTION

PTE LTD

568 GEYLANG ROAD SINGAPORE 389514

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: Sebastian Yeang Wai Keen

Manager: LOW AI PHING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 12 Dec 2017)

Parts: N/A PIAGGIO GILERA RUNNER 198cc ST 200 (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for FBF1995S)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

lo.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
į.	1		*SET BALANCER	Grazed	56.00 FL	*56.00 FL
2	1		*BRAKE LEVER	Cut	32.00 FL	*32.00 FL
3	1		*SET SIDE MIRROR	Not Necessary	120.00 FL	*- FL *- FL
1	1		*HEAD LAMP	Not Necessary	360.00 FL	
5	1		*FRONT SIGNAL	O/S Cracked	136.00 FL	*68.00 FL
3	1		*FRONT MUDGUARD	Grazed	174.00 FL	*174.00 FL
7	1		*FRONT WHEEL	Not Necessary	346.50 FS	*-FS
3	1		*FRONT BRAKE DISC	Usable	210.00 FL	*-FL
9	1		*SHIELD UPPER COVER RH	Cut	184.00 FL	*184.00 FL
10	1		*SHIELD LOWER COVER RH	Cut	196.50 FL	*196.50 FL
11	1		*AIR GRILLE COVER RH	Not Necessary	78.00 FL	*-FL
12	1		*ALUMINIUM SIDE PLATE RH	Not Necessary	58.00 FL	*-FL
13	1		*LOWER COWLING RH	Not Necessary	207.00 FL	*-FL
14	1		*FOOT BOARD	Repair	220.00 FL	*- FL
15	1		*ALUMINIUM STEP PLATE RH	Not Necessary	138.00 FL	*-FL
16	1		*REAR SIDE COVER RH	Not Necessary	290.00 FL	*- FL
17	1		*REAR SIGNAL RH	Not Necessary	55.00 FL	*-FL
18	1		*REAR SEAT BAR RH	Not Necessary	90.00 FL	*- FL
19	1		*EXHAUST ASSY	Repair	765.00 FS	*- FS
20	1		*GILERA EMBLEM RH	Necessary	48.00 FS	*48.00 FS
21	1		*SET REAR BOX STICKER	Necessary	120.00 FS	*50.00 FS
22	1		*REAR BOX	Grazed	650.00 FS	*150.00 FS
23	1		*HANDLE BAR	Repair	128.00 FL	*- FL
	anchise	part. S=SpcN	ett. L=ListItemDisc.	_		
				Sub Total (S\$)	4,662.00	958.50
			- List Item Discount on L	. Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	273.25	71.05
				Total Parts (S\$)	4,388.75	887.45

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			9000A-14-0
1	TRANSPORTATION	New	35.00	30.00
2	FRONT FORK REALIGN	New	120.00	50.00
3	WORKMANSHIP	New	250.00	200.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	405.00	280.00
	Repo	rt was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >